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FEB28 ,201207:28PM TIPNOER W2971

2:00PM2/3004

GRAHAM 3614 .3 .32 ,43414

FEDAIDNO000S W424 ,STATEFUNDED DRAINAGE ,SIDEWALK ,GRADING ,EROSIONCONTROL SR1246FROM350FEETNORTHOF
FONTANAROADTO200FEETSOUT
HOFFONTANAROAD

SITEDEVELOPMENT CORPORATIONCOLWELLCONSTRUCTIONCOINC
W .N .C .PAVING ,INC .

BLAIRSVILLE ,GAWAYNESVILLE ,NCDN00058FEB282012 0 .200MI

ROADWAYITEMS 00010000100000 WN800
LumpSum
3750 .003500 .001400 .00

MOBILIZATION 00020043000000 WN226
LumpSum
15075 .0012000 .0012000 .00

GRADING 00030335300000 WE305
30LF36 .001080 .0075 .902277 .0030 .00900 .00

18"DRAINAGEPIPE 00040335850000 WE305
1EA570 .00570 .00690 .75690 .75400 .00400 .00

**"DRAINAGEPIPEELBOW (18") 00052286000000 WN840
1EA950 .00950 .002450 .902450 .901750 .001750 .00

MASNRYDRAINAGESTRUCT 00062605000000 WN848
3EA1614 .004842 .001200 .003600 .001400 .004200 .00

CONCRETECURBRAMP 00072761000000 WE848
250SY53 .0013250 .0038 .909725 .0065 .0016250 .00

GENERICPAVINGITEM848(SY) 4"CONCSIDEWALK(COLORED) 00082830000000 WN858
1EA187 .00187 .00600 .00600 .00450 .00450 .00

ADJMANHOLES 00094405000000 WE1110
96SF9 .00864 .0012 .601209 .609 .25888 .00

WORKZONESIGNS(PORT) 00104455000000 WN1150
5DAY210 .001050 .00110 .00550 .00250 .001250 .00

FLAGGER 00116000000000 WE1605
200LF2 .25450 .003 .25650 .004 .50900 .00

TEMPORARYSILTFENCE 00126009000000 WE1610
1TON215 .00215 .0095 .0095 .00300 .00300 .00

EROSCONTRLSTONECLB 00136015000000 WE1615
0 .25ACR1125 .00281 .251200 .00300 .001000 .00250 .00

TEMPORARYMULCHING 00146036000000 WE1631
200SY1 .20240 .004 .50900 .003 .00600 .00

MATTINGFOREROSCONTROL 00156071010000 WESP
40LF4 .10164 .0012 .50500 .0010 .00400 .00

WATTLE 00166071020000 WESP
1LB21 .0021 .0078 .0078 .0030 .0030 .00

POLYACRYLAMIDE(PAM) 00176084000000 WE1660
0 .25ACR2100 .00525 .002600 .00650 .001200 .00300 .00

SEEDINGANDMULCHING 00188802030000 WESP
178SF27 .004806 .0051 .419150 .9850 .008900 .00

SEGMENTALGRAVITYRETAINWALL
S

TOTAL48320 .25TOTAL48927 .23TOTAL51168 .00

CONTRACTTOTAL
SUB WTOTAL48320 .25SUB WTOTAL48927 .23SUB WTOTAL51168 .00

ROADWAYITEMS



FEB28 ,201207:28PM TIPNOER �2971

2:00PM3/3004

GRAHAM 3614 .3 .32 ,43414

FEDAIDNO000S �424 ,STATEFUNDED DRAINAGE ,SIDEWALK ,GRADING ,EROSIONCONTROL SR1246FROM350FEETNORTHOF
FONTANAROADTO200FEETSOUT
HOFFONTANAROAD

NLCOOPERCOINCDBACOOPER CONSTRUCTIONCO
DN00058FEB282012 0 .200MI

ROADWAYITEMS 00010000100000 �N800
LumpSum
3000 .00

MOBILIZATION 00020043000000 �N226
LumpSum
1000 .00

GRADING 00030335300000 �E305
30LF50 .001500 .00

18"DRAINAGEPIPE 00040335850000 �E305
1EA500 .00500 .00

**"DRAINAGEPIPEELBOW (18") 00052286000000 �N840
1EA3000 .003000 .00

MASNRYDRAINAGESTRUCT 00062605000000 �N848
3EA1500 .004500 .00

CONCRETECURBRAMP 00072761000000 �E848
250SY100 .0025000 .00

GENERICPAVINGITEM848(SY) 4"CONCSIDEWALK(COLORED) 00082830000000 �N858
1EA500 .00500 .00

ADJMANHOLES 00094405000000 �E1110
96SF10 .00960 .00

WORKZONESIGNS(PORT) 00104455000000 �N1150
5DAY200 .001000 .00

FLAGGER 00116000000000 �E1605
200LF12 .002400 .00

TEMPORARYSILTFENCE 00126009000000 �E1610
1TON300 .00300 .00

EROSCONTRLSTONECLB 00136015000000 �E1615
0 .25ACR10000 .002500 .00

TEMPORARYMULCHING 00146036000000 �E1631
200SY10 .002000 .00

MATTINGFOREROSCONTROL 00156071010000 �ESP
40LF20 .00800 .00

WATTLE 00166071020000 �ESP
1LB200 .00200 .00

POLYACRYLAMIDE(PAM) 00176084000000 �E1660
0 .25ACR10000 .002500 .00

SEEDINGANDMULCHING 00188802030000 �ESP
178SF80 .0014240 .00

SEGMENTALGRAVITYRETAINWALL
S

TOTAL65900 .00

CONTRACTTOTAL
SUB �TOTAL65900 .00

ROADWAYITEMS BIDDERSINORDER
CONTRACTTOTAL 143

547 .19

APPALACHIANPAVING&CONCRETE ,INC . 244
572 .00

CARVERCONTRACTING ,LLC
345
801 .00

ADAMSCONTRACTING
448
320 .25

SITEDEVELOPMENTCORPORATION
548
927 .23

COLWELLCONSTRUCTIONCOINC
651
168 .00

W .N .C .PAVING ,INC .
765
900 .00

NLCOOPERCOINCDBACOOPERC
ONSTRUCTIONCO


